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Key Allergens and Nutrition Information 

FIFA WORLD 
CUP PICNIC Key Allergens 

Infant Junior Adult 
CHO 

Count Fat 
CHO 

Count Fat 
CHO 

Count 
(in g per portion) (in g per portion)  

Championship 
Chicken Mayo 

Sub 

Gluten (Wheat, 
MC Rye, Oat 
Barley), Egg, 

MC Soya 

35 5.1 35 5.1 70 

Back of the 
Net Cheese 

Bap 

Gluten 
(Wheat), Milk, 
MC Sesame 

24 15.2 24 15.2 47 

Strikers 
Chickpea & 
Sweetcorn 
Mayo Roll 

- 32 13.3 32 13.3 64 

Players 
Popcorn - 8 3.8 8 3.8 8 

Matchstick 
Vegetable 

Strips 
 1 0 1 0 1 

Dessert:       

Lemon 
"Dribble" 

Cake 

Gluten 
(Wheat), Egg, 

Milk, Soya, 
Sulphur 

Dioxide and 
Sulphites 

23 3.1 27 3.7 32 

Cup Winners 
Chocolate 

Cookie 

Gluten (Wheat, 
MC Barley) 17 7 17 7 33 

 

‘May contain (MC) ’ on the Key Allergen Matrix indicates that ‘may contain’ has been 
voluntary provided by the food manufacture on ingredients. This has now been included 

for reference purposes as parents and schools may ask. However, we still do not 
manage ‘may contain’ due to there being no specific legal requirement for food 

manufacturers to label food with ‘may contain’, therefore this data could be inaccurate. 
Manufacturers are only required to provide the 'contain' information on the 14 EU key 

allergens used as ingredients in the food and drink they provide. 


